
Page 1

8 Tutshill and Woodcroft

Overall Averages 8.1 28.9 243.9

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.885 19:27:45 20:32:16 64:31 13.38 33.6 450 1189 509
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:24:19 19:18:53 54:34 10.9 39.4 430 1395 431
3 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:40:10 19:41:54 61:44 11.12 36.0 400 1272 426
4 0.877 18:21:29 19:19:35 58:06 10.48 36.3 380 1282 433
5 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:08:31 20:10:23 61:52 12.16 29.6 360 1047 470
6 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:08:09 19:06:27 58:18 10.1 34.7 350 1225 410
7 Andy Stott 0.780 18:28:33 19:30:31 61:58 10.18 32.4 330 1146 423
8 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:22:30 19:20:33 58:03 8.84 35.1 310 1240 363
9 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:43 19:18:02 60:19 8.38 35.8 300 1266 374

10 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:29 7.24 38.7 280 1367 354
11 0.881 18:36:50 19:36:51 60:01 7.71 31.1 240 1100 272
12 Darren Creed 0.900 19:04:14 20:04:32 60:18 7.73 28.5 220 1006 244
13 David Faulkner 0.802 18:31:39 19:33:15 61:36 8.55 25.7 220 910 274
14 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:16:07 19:17:15 61:08 7.19 27.8 200 983 240
15 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:03:52 19:03:58 60:06 7.51 25.3 190 894 194
16 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:28:22 19:26:47 58:56 5.7 31.6 180 1116 226
17 Shari Finch 0.900 18:28:33 19:26:43 58:10 5.38 33.5 180 1183 200
18 0.870 18:38:12 19:35:59 57:47 5.39 29.7 160 1049 184
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:59 19:04:11 54:12 4.34 25.3 110 896 141
20 0.824 18:07:48 19:05:47 57:59 5.78 19.0 110 673 133
21 Sally Hall 0.857 18:07:39 19:04:48 57:09 5.78 19.0 110 673 128
22 David Andrews 0.900 19:42:51 20:49:12 66:21 5.7 15.8 90 558 100
23 0.790 18:25:22 19:34:49 69:27 5.63 1.8 10 63 13

Efficiency rating Averages 8.1 28.9 243.9

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:24:19 19:18:53 54:34 10.9 39.4 430 1395 431
2 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:29 7.24 38.7 280 1367 354
3 0.877 18:21:29 19:19:35 58:06 10.48 36.3 380 1282 433
4 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:40:10 19:41:54 61:44 11.12 36.0 400 1272 426
5 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:43 19:18:02 60:19 8.38 35.8 300 1266 374
6 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:22:30 19:20:33 58:03 8.84 35.1 310 1240 363
7 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:08:09 19:06:27 58:18 10.1 34.7 350 1225 410
8 0.885 19:27:45 20:32:16 64:31 13.38 33.6 450 1189 509
9 Shari Finch 0.900 18:28:33 19:26:43 58:10 5.38 33.5 180 1183 200

10 Andy Stott 0.780 18:28:33 19:30:31 61:58 10.18 32.4 330 1146 423
11 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:28:22 19:26:47 58:56 5.7 31.6 180 1116 226
12 0.881 18:36:50 19:36:51 60:01 7.71 31.1 240 1100 272
13 0.870 18:38:12 19:35:59 57:47 5.39 29.7 160 1049 184
14 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:08:31 20:10:23 61:52 12.16 29.6 360 1047 470
15 Darren Creed 0.900 19:04:14 20:04:32 60:18 7.73 28.5 220 1006 244
16 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:16:07 19:17:15 61:08 7.19 27.8 200 983 240
17 David Faulkner 0.802 18:31:39 19:33:15 61:36 8.55 25.7 220 910 274
18 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:59 19:04:11 54:12 4.34 25.3 110 896 141
19 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:03:52 19:03:58 60:06 7.51 25.3 190 894 194
20 0.824 18:07:48 19:05:47 57:59 5.78 19.0 110 673 133
21 Sally Hall 0.857 18:07:39 19:04:48 57:09 5.78 19.0 110 673 128
22 David Andrews 0.900 19:42:51 20:49:12 66:21 5.7 15.8 90 558 100
23 0.790 18:25:22 19:34:49 69:27 5.63 1.8 10 63 13

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.1 28.9 243.9

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.885 19:27:45 20:32:16 64:31 13.38 33.6 450 1189 509
2 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:08:31 20:10:23 61:52 12.16 29.6 360 1047 470
3 0.877 18:21:29 19:19:35 58:06 10.48 36.3 380 1282 433
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:24:19 19:18:53 54:34 10.9 39.4 430 1395 431
5 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:40:10 19:41:54 61:44 11.12 36.0 400 1272 426
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:28:33 19:30:31 61:58 10.18 32.4 330 1146 423
7 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:08:09 19:06:27 58:18 10.1 34.7 350 1225 410
8 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:43 19:18:02 60:19 8.38 35.8 300 1266 374
9 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:22:30 19:20:33 58:03 8.84 35.1 310 1240 363

10 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:29 7.24 38.7 280 1367 354
11 David Faulkner 0.802 18:31:39 19:33:15 61:36 8.55 25.7 220 910 274
12 0.881 18:36:50 19:36:51 60:01 7.71 31.1 240 1100 272
13 Darren Creed 0.900 19:04:14 20:04:32 60:18 7.73 28.5 220 1006 244
14 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:16:07 19:17:15 61:08 7.19 27.8 200 983 240
15 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:28:22 19:26:47 58:56 5.7 31.6 180 1116 226
16 Shari Finch 0.900 18:28:33 19:26:43 58:10 5.38 33.5 180 1183 200
17 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:03:52 19:03:58 60:06 7.51 25.3 190 894 194
18 0.870 18:38:12 19:35:59 57:47 5.39 29.7 160 1049 184
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:09:59 19:04:11 54:12 4.34 25.3 110 896 141
20 0.824 18:07:48 19:05:47 57:59 5.78 19.0 110 673 133
21 Sally Hall 0.857 18:07:39 19:04:48 57:09 5.78 19.0 110 673 128
22 David Andrews 0.900 19:42:51 20:49:12 66:21 5.7 15.8 90 558 100
23 0.790 18:25:22 19:34:49 69:27 5.63 1.8 10 63 13
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